A WN

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO00000ERJD90AP
Agent Id R001376028
Product Personal Loan

Customer Name Atul Wahurwagh

,Hari Om Niwas,Pachunda
Road,Dedgaon,Nevasa,Ahmadnagar,Maharashtra,India,414604
Pachunda road Ahmadnagar
Dedgaon+AhmadnagartMAHARASHTRA+414604

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

Contact Number 7620391039
Pincode Maharashtra 414604
Address Yes
Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person

Met A
Relationship

Between

Customer and NA

Person Met

Landmark dedgaon
Ease to Locate .
Address Difficult
Residence/Office

Locked During Yes

Visit

Contact Number

of Person Met 7620391039
Applicant Age 25
Educ_atlonal Graduate
Details

ID Proof Type NA

Marital Status

Married



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Yes

Salaried - Private

500000

Rented

5000
18000

Not Seen

Middle Class

2014

Pakka
200

, Car

na

na
Yes

NIGETIVE

Negative

12

nigetive



40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

Neighbour Check

2 (Feedback) NEEIYE

Neig.hbour Check 12

Staying 2

CPV Status Negative

Remarks Customer Not Available

_II\_Izgative Area Yes

Verification Type Residential

Latitude 19.3727579

Longitude 75.0355496

Case Id 37645

Date Of Report 2025-07-16

Time Of Report 17:34:40
Date of Allocation 2025-07-12
Time of Allocation 15:53:26



53 residence_photo_with_name_plate

01, Oedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:29:46 PM

19.37277656,75.0355569
Pincode: 6146064




54 residence_photo_with_applicant

01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:29:46 PM

19.3729029,75.0355669
Pincode: 6146064




55 residence_photo_with_agent

01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-202505:30:24 PM

19.3727526,75.0355485
Pincode: 6146064




56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-202505:30:52 PM

19.3727992,75.02355631
Pincode: 6146064




57 residence_photo_outside

01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:31:05 PM

19.3727603,75.0355519
Pincode: 6146064




58 Photo with Agent

01, Dedgaon, Pedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:32:02.PM

19.3729161,75.0355693
Pincode: 614604




59

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

01, 0edgaon, Dedgaon|Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-202505:32:41 PM

19.37729234,75.0355697
Pincode’: 614604

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 16-07-2025 17:34:40
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SHUBHAM DNYANDEYV TIDKE
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report




