

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ERJD90AP
2	Agent Id	R001376028
3	Product	Personal Loan
4	Customer Name	Atul Wahurwagh
5	Address	,Hari Om Niwas,Pachunda Road,Dedgaon,Nevasa,Ahmadnagar,Maharashtra,India,414604 Pachunda road Ahmadnagar Dedgaon+Ahmadnagar+MAHARASHTRA+414604
6	Contact Number	7620391039
7	Pincode	Maharashtra 414604
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	NA
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	NA
12	Landmark	dedgaon
13	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	7620391039
16	Applicant Age	25
17	Educational Details	Graduate
18	ID Proof Type	NA
19	Marital Status	Married

20	Husband Wife Working	Yes
21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
22	Family Member Count	5
23	Earning Family Members	500000
24	Ownership of Residence	Rented
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5000
26	Monthly Income	18000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
29	Years At Current Residence	2014
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	200
32	Asset Seen Residence	, Car
33	Comment On Interior	na
34	Comment On Exterior	na
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	NIGETIVE
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
38	Neighbour Check Staying 1	12
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	nigetive

40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
41	Neighbour Check Staying 2	12
42	CPV Status	Negative
43	Remarks	Customer Not Available
44	Negative Area Tag	Yes
45	Verification Type	Residential
46	Latitude	19.3727579
47	Longitude	75.0355496
48	Case Id	37645
49	Date Of Report	2025-07-16
50	Time Of Report	17:34:40

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-12
52	Time of Allocation	15:53:26

53 residence_photo_with_name_plate



54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent



56 residence_photo_with_inside_household



01, Oedgaon, Oedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:30:52 PM
19.3727892,75.0355631
Pincode : 414604

57 residence_photo_outside



01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:31:05 PM
19.3727603,75.0355519
Pincode : 414604

58 Photo with Agent



59 Photo of ID Proof



01, Dedgaon, Dedgaon Balaji, Maharashtra
16-07-2025 05:32:41 PM
19.3729234, 75.0355697
Pincode: 414604

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-07-2025 17:34:40
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SHUBHAM DNYANDEV TIDKE
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	 A circular blue stamp with the text "RNFI Services Limited" around the top edge and "Formerly Known as RNFI Services Pvt. Ltd." around the bottom edge. The center of the stamp contains the text "NEW DELHI".